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206 Tours

333 Marcus
Blvd

Hauppauge

NY

11788

us

+1 (631) 3614644

www.206tours.com

Abercrombie & Kent

1411 Opus
PlaceExecutive
Towers West
11, Suite 300

Downers Grove

60515-
1098

us

+1 (630) 7253400

www.abercrombiekent.com

ACFEA Tour Consultants

110 3rd
Avenue North,
Suite 202

Edmonds

WA

98020

us

+1 (800) 6272141

www.acfea.com

ACIS

343 Congress
Street, Suite
3100

Boston

MA

02210

us

+1 (617) 2362051

WWw.acis.com

Adventures by Disney

keine

Anaheim

CA

us

800.543.0865

www.adventuresbydisney.com

AESU Travel Inc.

3922 Hickory
Avenue

Baltimore

MD

21211

)

+1 (410) 3665494

www.aesu.com

AFC Tours

11772

Sorrento Valley
Road Suite

101

San Diego

CA

92121

us

+1 (858) 4818188

www.afctours.com

AHI International

8550 W. Bryn
Mawr Avenue,
Suite 600

Chicago

60631

us

+1 (800 3237373

www.ahitravel.com

Albatross Travel Group USA, Inc.

Playhouse
Square, 386
Washington
Street

Wellesley

MA

02481

us

+1 (603) 6582992

www.albatrosstravel.us/

Alexander + Roberts

53 Summer
Street

Keene

NH

03431

us

+1 (800) 2212216

www.alexanderroberts.com

All Mountain Vacations

4200 194th St.
SW, Suite 100

Lynnwood

WA

98036

us

+1 (425) 6975013

www.all-mountain.com

Alphorn Tours

1 Harris Street

Newburyport

MA

01950

us

+1 (978) 4991777

www.alphorntours.com

Alpine Adventure

3020 North
Federal
Highway 10

Fort Lauderdale

FL

33306

us

+1 (888) 478-
4004

www.alpineadventures.net

Alpine Adventure Trail Tours, Inc

7495 lower
Thomaston

Macon

GA

31220

us

+1 (888) 4784004

www.swisshiking.com
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Company Address City State |Zip Phone Website
Road
Alpine Trails P.O. Box 1477 | Newburyport MA 01950 |US | +1 (800) 2918126 | www.alptrails.com
Alternative Tours, Inc. P.O. Box 8492 | Cherry Hill NJ 08002 |US |+1 (856) 8546396 | www.alternativetoursinc.com
26010 Mureau
AMA Waterways Road, 200 Calabasas CA 91302 |US |+1 (818) 8719737 | www.amawaterways.com
Amazing Running Tours 9841 Villa Huntington
Absolutely Amazing Travel Pacific Drive Beach CA 92646 |US |+1 (714) 9635281 | www.amazingrunningtours.com
Meridian
Tower, 201
West 103rd
Street, Suite
Ambassadair 380 Indianapolis IN 46290 |US |+1 (317) 4651122 | www.grueningertours.com
505 8th
Avenue, Suite
American Travel Abroad 801 New York NY 10018 |US | +1 (212) 5865230 | www.amta.com
420 Riverside
Drive, Suite
Art Horizons International 12F New York City NY 10025 |US | +1 (212) 9699410 | www.art-horizons.com
795-16 Pine
Artistic Ambassadors Valley Drive Pittsburgh PA 15239 |US | +1 (724) 7335989 | www.artisticambassadors.com
59108-
Austin Adventures PO Box 81025 | Billings MT 1025 |US | +1 (800) 5751540 | www.austinadventures.com
111 SW
Columbia St.,
Avanti Destinations Suite 1200 Portland OR 97201 |US |+1 (503) 2951100 | www.avantidestinations.com
801 Cedar 94710-
Backroads Bicycle Touring Street Berkeley CA 1800 |US |+1 (510) 5271555 | www.backroads.com
2763 West 14072-
Beach's Motorcycle Adventures, Ltd. River Rd. Grand Island NY 2053 |US |+1 (716) 7734960 | www.bmca.com
1222 Tremont
Bike Tours Direct St., Suite 100 | Chattanooga TN 37405 |US | +1 (877) 4622423 | www.biketoursdirect.com
515 Madison
Avenue, 10th
Boutique Journeys of Europe Floor New York NY 10022 |US |+1 (212) 4099562 | www.boutique-journeys.com
111 South
Pfingsten,
Brightspark Travel Suite 100 Deerfield IL 60015 |US | +1 (877) 5450070 | www.traveladventures.com
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605 Belvedere |West Paim +1 (561)

Buddy Bombard's Europe Road, Suite 15 | Beach FL 33405 |US |38376610 www.buddybombard.com
4444 Riverside
Drive, Suite

Catholic Travel Center 301 Burbank CA 91505 |US |+1 (800) 5535233 | www.gocatholictravel.com
30 Marathon

Ciclismo Classico Street Arlington MA 02474 |US | +1 (800) 8667314 | www.ciclismoclassico.com
10 Park
PlaceSuite
510, PO Box

CIE Tours International Inc. 1965 Morristown NJ 07962 |US |+1 (800) 2438687 | www.cietours.com
7855 Ivanhoe
Avenue, Suite

Classic Journeys 220 La Jolla CA 92037 |US |+1 (858) 4545004 | www.classicjourneys.com
5893 Rue

Classic Vacations Ferrari San Jose CA 95138 |US |+1 (800) 2213949 | www.classicvacations.com
711 Princess

Classical Movements, Inc. Street Alexandria VA 22314 |US | +1 (703) 6836040 | www.classicalmovements.com
802 West

Club Europa Oregon Urbana IL 61801 |US |+1 (217) 3445863 | www.clubeuropatravel.com
162 Middle

Collette Vacations Street Pawtucket RI 02860 |US |+1 (800) 3405158 | www.collettevacations.com
801 E Katella
Avenue,3rd

Contiki Holidays Floor Anaheim CA 92805 |US | +1 (866) 2668454 | www.contiki.com
5249 Leghorn

Continental Journeys Avenue Sherman Oaks |CA 91401 |US |+1 (760) 9925369 | www.continentaljourneys.com

Country Walkers PO Box 180 Waterbury VT 05676 |US |+1 (802) 2441387 | www.countrywalkers.com
140 S. Main 16057-

CSA - Cultural Studies Academy Street Slippery Rock PA 1245 |US | +1 (724) 7943951 | www.csatours.com
259 E.
Michigan Ave.,

Cultural Tour Consultants Suite 206A Kalamazoo Mi 49007 |US | +1 (269) 3435667 | www.culturaltourconsultants.com
8739 Village

Dining Diva Tours Terrace Houston TX 77040 |US |+1 (832) 5419819 | www.thediningdiva.com
320 Elton Hills
Drive NW, PO

Ed-Ventures, Inc. Box 7086 Rochester MN 55901 |US |+1 (507) 2893332 | www.ed-ventures.com
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EF Performing Arts Tours

EF Center
Boston, Two
Education
Circle

Cambridge

MA

02141

us

+1 (617) 6191297

www.eftours.com

Elite Golf Experience

201 Beachway
Drive

Palm Coast

FL

32137

us

+1 (386) 8680555

www.elitegolfexperiences.com

Encore Tours

343 Congress
Street, Suite
3100

Boston

MA

02210

us

+1 (877) 4603801

www.encoretours.com

EPN Travel

1784 W.
Schuylkill Road

Douglassville

PA

19518

us

+1 (888) 3230974

www.epntravel.com

Euro Bike/Austin Adventures

P.O. Box
81025

Billings

MT

59108-
1025

us

+1 (800) 5751540

www.eurobike.com

Euro Lloyd Travel Group

1640
Hempstead
Turnpike

East Meadow

NY

11554

us

+1 (516) 2284970

www.eurolloyd.com

Euro River Cruises

365 Rt. 304,
Suite 206

Bardonia

NY

10954

us

+1 (845) 6236279

WWW.eurorivercruises.com

Eurobound, Inc.

9841 Airport
Boulevard,
Suite 830

Los Angeles

CA

90045

us

+1 (888) 6727476

www.eurobound.com

EuroConnection

7500 212th
Street SW
#103

Edmonds

WA

98026

us

+1 (425) 6701140

WWW.euro-connection.com

Europe Express - FIT Travel

19909 120th
Ave NE, Suite
202

Bothell

WA

98011

us

+1 (800) 9273876

www.eeitravel.com

Europe Express - Group Tours

19909 120th
Ave NE, Suite
202

Bothell

WA

98011

us

+1 (800) 5657236

www.eeitravel.com

European Connection

3505 Veterans
Memorial
Highway, Suite
M

Ronkonkoma

NY

11779

us

+1 (516) 6251800

www.europeanconnection.com
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Company Address City State |Zip Phone Website
1532 N.
Milwaukee

European Sojourns, Ltd. Ave. # 205 Chicago IL 60622 |US |+1 (800) 7501989 | www.europeansojourns.com
71 Grandview

European Tour Connections Boulevard Wyomissing PA 19609 |US | +1 (610) 6788839 | www.EuropeanTourConnections.com
111 SwW
Columbia St.,

EuroVacations Suite 1200 Portland OR 97201 |US |+1 (877) 4713876 | www.eurovacations.com
611 North 50th

Euroworld Holidays Street Milwaukee Wi 53208 |US |+1 (414) 7770412 | www.euroworldholidays.com
111 S. Dakota

Exeter International Ave. Tampa FL 33606 |US |+1 (813) 2515355 | www.exeterinternational.com
13810 SE
Eastgate Way,

Expedia, Inc Suite 400 Bellevue WA 98005 |US |+1 (425) 7483836 | www.expedia.com
2519 McMullen
Booth Road, 33761-

Fast Lane Travel Suite 510-340 | Clearwater FL 4174 |US |+1 (813) 3433001 | www.fastlanetravel.com
916 N.
Western
Avenue, Suite

Fiat Holidays 225 San Pedro CA 90732 |US |+1 (310) 8323428 | www.fiatpilgrimages.net
5560 Ruffin

Finest Journeys Road, Suite 3 | San Diego CA 92123 |US |+1 (760) 7356770 | www.finestjourneys.com
1506
Eastbrook

FIVE SENSES Culinary Tours Drive Sarasota FL 34231 |US |+1 (305) 7338171 | www.5sensesculinarytours.com
216 Lindbergh

Food Wine Culture Tours Avenue Frederick MD 21701 |US [+1 (301) 6639160 | www.foodwineculturetours.com
11535 Nuckols

Gaela Weddings & Events Worldwide Road, Suite B | Glen Allen VA 23059 |US |+1 (804) 3468714 | www.gaelaweddings.com
455 Maryland

Gate 1 Travel Drive Fort Washington | PA 19034 |US |+1 (215) 5727676 | www.gateltravel.com

Gateway Music Festivals & Tours PO Box 1165 | Monticello MN 55362 |US | +1 (800) 3318579 | www.musicfestivals.com
5301 South

Globus Family of Brands Federal Circle | Littleton CO 80123 |US | +1 (877) 7978791 | www.avalonwaterways.com
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209 South
LaSalle Street,
Gohagan & Company Suite 500 Chicago IL 60604 |US |+1 (312) 6091140 | www.gohagantravel.com
33-52 81st
Goodspeed & Bach Inc. Street Jackson Hts NY 11372 |US |+1 (718) 4461789 | www.goodspeedandbach.com
343 Congress
Street Suite
GoPlay Sports Tours 3100 Boston MA 02210 |US |+1 (800) 8882247 | www.goplaytours.com
19909 120th
Ave NE, Suite
Go-Today.com 202 Bothell WA 98011 |US |+1 (800) 2273235 | www.go-today.com
347 Congress
Grand Circle Travel Street Boston MA 02210 |US |+1(800) 2212610 | www.gct.com
3590 Mary
Great Composer Tours Ader Ave. Charleston SC 29414 |US | +1 (800) 2287664 | culture.shawguides.com/GreatComposerTours/
1 Lincoln
Plaza, Suite
Great Performance Tours 32v New York NY 10023 |US |+1 (212) 5801400 | www.greatperformancetours.com
10 Park
Avenue, Suite
Great Spas of the World 4c New York NY 10016 |US |+1 (212) 8898170 | www.greatspas.com
47 William
Gutsy Women Travel Street Valley Stream NY 11580 |US | +1 (866) 4648879 | www.gutsywomentravel.com
626 Josephine
Parker Drive, 33040-
HE Travel - Hanns Ebensten Travel, Inc. Suite 206 Key West FL 7487 |US |+1 (305) 2948174 | hetravel.com
55 Oakland
Herzerl Tours Avenue Tuckahoe NY 10707 |US |+1 (914) 7718558 | www.herzerltours.com
55 E 59th
Street, 17th
Homeric Tours, Inc. floor New York NY 10022 |US |+1 (212) 7531100 | www.homerictours.com
102 Union
lllume Wharf Boston MA 02109 |US |+1 (800) 3686757 | www.travelillume.com
2828 Kraft 49512-
Image Tours, Inc. Avenue SE Grand Rapids Ml 2076 |US |+1 (616) 9571010 | www.imagetours.com
1012 Market
Street, Suite
Incantato Tours 301 Fort Mill SC 29708 |US |+1 (704) 8206223 | www.incantatotours.com
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Insight Vacations

801 Katella
Avenue

Anaheim

CA

92805

us

+1 (888) 6801241

www.insightvacations.com

International Curtain Call

3313 Patricia
Avenue

Los Angeles

CA

90064

us

+1 (310) 2044934

www.lccOperaTours.com

International Marketing Travel Concepts, Inc.

3523
Greystone
Circle

Atlanta

GA

30341

us

+1 (404) 2748113

www.imtc-travel.com

Kensington Tours

2207 Concord
Pike, #645

Wilmington

DE

19803

us

+1 (888)
9032001

www.kensingtontours.com

Key Tours International

11096 B Lee
Highway, Suite
103

Fairfax

VA

22030

us

+1 (703) 5913550

www.keytours.com

Lindenmeyr Travel Ltd.

19 East 37th
Street, 4R

New York

NY

10016

us

+1 (212) 7252807

www.lindenmeyrtravel.com

Maupintour Extraordinary Vacations

2690 Weston
Rd., Ste. 200

Weston

FL

33331

us

+1 (800) 2554266

www.maupintour.com

Mayflower Tours

1225 Warren
Avenue, PO
Box 490

Downers Grove

60515

us

+1 (800) 3237604

www.mayflowertours.com

Mozart's Europe

364 E. Main
St., Suite 301

Middletown

DE

19709

us

+1 (908) 6253698

www.mozartseurope.com

MTS Travel

650 Bloomfield
Avenue

Bloomfield

NJ

07003

us

+1 (877) 9088899

www.mtstravel.com

Music Celebrations International

1440 S. Priest
Drive 102

Tempe

AZ

85281

us

+1 (480) 8943330

www.musiccelebrations.com

Music Contact International

119 SO
Winooski
Avenue

Burlington

VT

05401

us

+1 (802) 8622200

WWW.Mmusic-contact.com

Music Travel Consultants

7920
Georgetown
Road, Suite
700

Indianapolis

46268

us

+1 (317) 6370837

WWWwW.music-travel.com

Mythic World Tours

3773 Cherry
Creek North
Drive, Suite
575

Denver

Co

80209

us

+1 (303) 2283159

www.mythicworldtours.com

Nonstop Travel, Inc.

833 W.
Torrance

Torrance

CA

90502

us

+1 (310) 3245500

WWW. nonstoptravel.net
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Boulevard,
Suite 111

Orbitz Worldwide

500 W
Madison
Street, Suite
1000

Chicago

60661

us

+1 (888) 6564546

www.orbitz.com

People to People Ambassadors Program

Dwight D.
Eisenhower
Building, 1956
Ambassador
Way

SPOKANE

WA

99224

us

+1 (800) 6697882

www.peopletopeople.com

Peter's Way Tours Inc.

500 North
Broadway,
Suite 221

Jericho

NY

11753

us

+1 (800) 2257662

www.petersway.com

Picasso Travel

300 N.
Continental
Blvd, Ste 310

Los Angeles

CA

90245

us

+1 (310) 645440

www.picassotravel.net

Pilgrim Tours

PO Box 268,
3071 Main
Street

Morgantown

PA

19543

us

+1 (800) 3220788

www.pilgrimtours.com

Pride World

90 John Street,
Suite 602

New York

NY

10038

us

+1 (866) 7743336

www.prideworldtravel.com/

Rail Europe Group

44 South
Broadway,
11th Floor

White Plains

NY

10601

us

+1 (800) 6628600

www.raileurope.com

Reformation Tours, LLC

P.O. Box 854

Belleville

62222

us

+1 (800) 3035534

www.reformationtours.com

Road Scholar

11 Avenue de
Lafayette

Boston

MA

02111

us

+1 (877) 4262167

www.roadscholar.org

Sceptre

486 Sunrise
Hwy

Rockville Centre

NY

11570

us

(800) 2210924

www.sceptre.com

Ski 93 Trips

P.O. Box 382

Raymond

NH

03077

us

+1 (603) 6659650

www.ski93trips.com

Ski Alpine Xperience

7548 Diplomat
Drive Suite 101

Manassas

VA

20109

us

+1 (866) 7669359

www.skialpinexperience.com

SKl.com

210 Aspen
Airport
Business
Center, Suite

Aspen

CoO

81611

us

+1 (800) 9085000

www.advonskis.com
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AA
1427 County

Skigroup.net Road 83 Boulder CO 80302 |US |+1 (866) 4393357 | www.skigroup.net

Smithsonian Journeys keine Washington DC US |+1 (855) 3301542 | www.smithsonianjourneys.org
82 Riveredge +1 (732) 576-

Smolka Tours, Inc. Road Tinton Falls NJ 07724 |US |8813 www.smolkatours.com
1281 Paterson

Snow Tours Plank Road Secaucus NJ 07094 |US |+1 (201) 3482244 | www.snowtour.com

Snow Ventures PO Box 3910 | Breckenridge CO 80424 |US |+1 (800) 8457157 | www.snowventures.com
10 Norden

Tauck World Discovery Place Norwalk CT 06855 |US | +1 (203) 8996500 | www.tauck.com
136 East 64th

The Annemarie Victory Organization, Inc. Street New York NY 10065 |US |+1 (212) 4860353 | www.annemarievictory.com
14 Cliffview

The Bredeson Group Drive Norwalk CT 06850 |US |+1 (203) 8400295 | www.bredeson.com
21625 Chagrin
Boulevard,

The Catholic Tour 210 Beachwood OH 44122 |US |+1 (216) 7518301 | www.thecatholictour.com

The Grand Tour Travel Company P.O. Box 274 | Peterborough NH 03458 |US | +1 (800) 7272995 | www.thegrandtour.com
90 John Street,

The Isramworld Portfolio of Brands Suite 602 New York NY 10038 |US |[+1 (800) 2237460 | www.isram.com

The Traveling Professor P.O. Box 747 | Great Barrington | MA 01230 |US |online only www.travelingprofessor.com
713 Sixth St,

Tour Designs SwW Washington DC 20024 |US |+1 (202) 5545820 | www.tourdesignsinc.com
200 Bald Hill

Tours-New England Action Sports (NEAS) Road Warwick RI 02886 |US |+1 (401) 7380411 | www.sKitrip.net

Towne & Country Tours Inc. PO Box 256 Dendron VA 23839 |US |+1 (757) 2672507 | www.towneandcountrytours.com
508 Second

Tradesco Tours Street Davis CA 95616 |US |+1 (530) 2315373 | www.tradescotours.com
801 E. Katella

Trafalgar Tours Avenue Anaheim CA 92805 |US |+1 (800) 8540103 | www.trafalgar.com
100 N.
Sepulveda
Blvd., Suite

Travcoa 1700 El Segundo CA 90245 |US | +1 (310) 9534429 | www.travcoa.com

www.austria.info
April 2016

10



Company Address City State |Zip Phone Website
5 Penn Plaza,
Travel Bound 5th Floor New York NY 10001 |US |+1 (800) 8089541 | www.booktravelbound.com
Travel Germany PO Box 272 Troy IL 62294 |US |+1 (618) 6674625 | www.travelgermanytours.com
One
Huntington
Travel Impressions, American Express Quad., Suite
Vacations 1C07 Melville NY 11747 |US |+1 (631) 8458000 | www.travelimpressions.com
807R
Mass.Avenue
Travel to Europe P.O. Box 439 | Lexington MA 02420 |US |+1 (781) 8630125 | www.agents-traveltoeurope.com
9349 Park
Travelosophy, Inc. Lane Commerce Twp | Ml 48382 |US |+1 (248) 5577775 | www.itravelosophy.com
1426 North
Grand Oaks
United World Concert Tours Avenue Pasadena CA 91104 |US |+1 (800) 4621994 | www.unitedworldtours.com
10 Midland
Avenue, Suite
Unitours 202 Port Chester NY 10573 |US |+1 (800) 7777432 | www.unitours.com
Uniworld Boutique 17323 Ventura
River Cruise Collection Boulevard Los Angeles CA 91316 |US |+1 (800) 2572407 | www.uniworld.com
415 E Jasper
Untours Street Media PA 19063 |US | +1 (610) 5655242 | www.untours.com
10224 N Port
Washington
Value Holidays Road Mequon WI 53092 |US |+1 (262) 2416373 | www.valhol.com
Van Gogh Tours P.O. Box 190 | Arlington MA 02476 |US |+1 (800) 4356192 | www.vangoghtours.com
5700 Canoga
Viking River Cruises Avenue Woodland Hills | CA 91367 |US |+1 (855) 7074837 | www.vikingrivers.com
15 South Main
VIP Alpine Tours Street Cleveland GA 30528 |US |+1 (706) 3488747 | www.vipalpinetours.com
519 Kings
Wanderweg Holidays Croft Cherry Hill NJ 08034 |US |+1 (856) 3211040 | www.wanderwegholidays.com
1102 Ninth
Wilderness Travel Street Berkely CA 94710 |US |+1 (510) 5582488 | www.wildernesstravel.com
1211
Wine Lovers Tours Quinnipiac New Haven CT 06513 |US |+1 (203) 4694218 | www.wineloverstours.com
www.austria.info 11 fossta Austrian
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Witte Travel

3250 28th
Street, S.E.

Grand Rapids

Mi

49512-
1640

us

+1 (616) 9425112

www.wittetravel.com

Women Traveling Together

1642 Fairhill
Drive

Edgewater

MD

21037

us

+1 (800) 7957135

www.womentraveling.com

World Cultural Tours

2002
Eastwood
Road, Suite
306

Wilmington

NC

01588

us

+1 (877) 2188687

www.worldculturaltours.com

World On Skis

250 Moonachie
Road

Moonachie

NJ

07074

us

+1 (201) 2285300

www.worldonskis.com

World Projects

601 First
Street, Suite
200

Benicia

CA

94510

us

+1 (707) 5565885

www.world-projects.net

WorldStrides International
Discovery Programs

Wessex House
32 North
Augusta Street

Staunton

VA

24401

)

+1 (800) 7712323

id.educationaltravel.com
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